Lightweight
Extruded
Polyurethane
S
u
p
p
ly

• Manufactured within our Iso-9001 certified quality assurance system.
Victaulic is a registered trademark of the Victaulic Company.
How to Order
Part No. Example: TE20X50K20NBR =
 TE Hose, 2" ID by 50' Length, Black, 2" Brass Rocker Lug - NH/NST Threaded Coupling
Construction
Polyurethane extruded Thru-the-Weave,
Polyester Reinforcement
Temperature Range
-40° to 180°F (-40° to 80°C)
Couplings
• Aluminum or Brass NH/NsT or IPT Threaded
• Aluminum Victaulic (6" only)
Approvals
Polyurethane Material Approved to NsF 61 for Potable Water
Colors
p
O
ly
u
R
e
TH
A
n
e
 e
x
TR
u
D
e
D
TH
R
u
-T
H
e-
W
eA
Ve
POTABLE
TE
TE 15 = 1½"
20 = 2"
25 = 2½"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
45 = 4½"
50 = 5"
60 = 6"
15 = 1½"
20 = 2"
25 = 2½"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
60 = 6"
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
K = Black
Blank =
Aluminum
BR = Brass
Rocker Lug
BP = Brass
Pin Lug
AS = Anti-Static Wire
2 (1½", 2" and 3" only)